

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2370 OF 2002

COMMR., SURVEY & SETTMT.&LAND RECORDS&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.PADMAVATHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and impleadment)(With office report)

Date: 10/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Mr. D. Ramakrishna Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Ch.L. Sarveswar, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ent to take Learned counsel for the applicant prays for short adjournm

instructions as to the outcome of the restoration application.

Adjourned for four weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master